
 

R223X 

 
NOVA LUX HOODED GILET 

A CORE value padded gilet with super thick filling and microfleece 

lining to retain body heat. Ideal for cold weather with a zip-off hood 

for extra protection  

Origin: Bangladesh Commodity Code:  6201401090 

Fabric:  
Outer : 100% 210T Polyester with AC inner  
             coating 
Filling : 550g/m² 100% hand filled Polyester  
Lining: 100% Polyester microfleece 

Tech: 
Enhanced Water Repellency, Windproof 
                                        11124 

Features:               

                   

 Elasticated grip around waist and armholes 

 Zip-off adjustable hood with stud fastening 
chin guard 

 Heavy duty zip through collar 

 Stud closing outer storm flap 

 2 spacious zipped pockets 

 Zipped inside pocket 

 CORE budget value 

                    

Sizes 
UK 
EU 

XS 
34 
44 

S 
38 
48 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
47 
56 

2XL 
50 
60 

3XL 
53 
64 

Colours:  
BLACK     (BLK) 
NAVY       (289)                      

Care:  

 

Decoration: Embroidery, Transfer Print Decoration Access: Outer shoulder panel and 
inner left chest seam 

Carton Qty: 10 Pack Qty: 5 SKU: 14 
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