



A CORE value padded gilet with super thick filling and microfleece lining to retain body heat. Ideal for cold weather with a zip-off hood for extra protection

Tor exerve proceedand	
Origin: Bangladesh	Commodity Code: 6201401090
<ul> <li>Fabric:</li> <li>Outer : 100% 210T Polyester with AC inner coating</li> <li>Filling : 550g/m<sup>2</sup> 100% hand filled Polyester</li> <li>Lining: 100% Polyester microfleece</li> </ul>	Tech: Enhanced Water Repellency, Windproof
<section-header></section-header>	<ul> <li>Elasticated grip around waist and armholes</li> <li>Zip-off adjustable hood with stud fastening chin guard</li> <li>Heavy duty zip through collar</li> <li>Stud closing outer storm flap</li> <li>2 spacious zipped pockets</li> <li>Zipped inside pocket</li> <li>CORE budget value</li> </ul>
Sizes UK EU	XS         S         M         L         XL         2XL         3XL           34         38         41         44         47         50         53           44         48         50         54         56         60         64
Colours: BLACK (BLK) NAVY (289)	Care:
Decoration: Embroidery, Transfer Print	<b>Decoration Access:</b> Outer shoulder panel and inner left chest seam
Carton Qty: 10 Pack Qty: 5	<b>SKU:</b> 14







## **R223X NOVA LUX HOODED GILET**

